

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No. 1255

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1255 as originally introduced by

striking on line 12 of page 4 the figures "1,700,000 1,700,000"
and substituting therefor "2,000,000 2,200,000";

AND

by striking on line 13 of page 4 the figures "20,000 20,000"
and substituting therefor "150,000 150,000";

AND

by striking on line 14 of page 4 the figures "300,000 300,000"
and substituting therefor "527,380 700,000";

AND

by striking on line 16 of page 4 the figure "237,415"
and substituting therefor "508,618";

AND

by striking on line 17 of page 4 the figure "10,000" as it appears the second
time and substituting therefor "20,000";

AND

by striking on line 23 of page 4 the figures "2,254,320 2,323,114"
and substituting therefor "2,911,700 3,634,317".

The Amendment was read

Senators Everett, Lewellen, Representative Thicksten

akp:kd

1255.1

Clerk.

Chief